Moravsky bikemaraton 2020
2020-08-29 LeStina (Zabreh)

start ~ 11:01:33 | 2001 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 44

80km

kategorie
Muzi A 3
Muzi A
Muzi D
MuZzi D 33
Muzi C 6
Muzi C 40
Muzi A 7
Muzi B 42
Muzi B 44
Muzi B 38
Muzi D 8
Muzi D 10
Muzi A 9
Muzi D 11
Muzi C 12
Zeny 13
Muzi B 1
Muzi D 41
Zeny 14
Muzi A 15
Muzi B 16
Muzi B 17
Muzi C 34
Zeny A 18
Muzi D 39
Muzi D 19
Muzi C 20
Muzi D 21
Muzi D 22
Muzi C 24
Muzi B 23
Muzi B 43
Muzi C 25
Zeny A 26
Muzi A 27
Muzi B 35
Muzi C 28
Muzi D 29
Muzi C 30
Muzi A 2
Muzi C 37
Muzi C 31
Muzi B 32
Muzi C 36
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BABIANEK DAVID
BITTNER ONDRE]J
BRANDYS ROMAN
BRUCKNER IVAN
CMAKAL FRANTISEK
DOSKOCIL MILOS
DUSEK MICHAL
HALFAR MARTIN
HLASNY RADEK
HODR ANTONIN
HORKY LUBOMIR
HRUBY PETR
HRUBY PETR
HYNEK VLADIMIR
KASPAR PETR
KASPAROVA LENKA
KECHRT TOMA3

KOLOMAZNIK MIROSLAV

KOMARKOVA EVA
KRIVANEK TOMAS
KUBISTA MICHAL
MACICEK TOMAS
MALINEK LUKAS
NADVORNIKOVA JANA
NAVARIK ROBERT
PANOCH VACLAV
PLANICKA ROBERT
POSPISIL LUDEK
ROHAN JAN
RYSAVY DAVID
RYSAVY ZDENEK
SLAVICEK PETR
SROVNAL OTAKAR
STANKOVA STEPANKA
STRUPEK MATYAS
STRYK MILAN
SIROKY MICHAL
SMIDA BOHUMIR
TYRACEK MARTIN
VACLAVEK LUKAS
VITAMVAS ZBYNEK
VYCHODIL TOMAS
ZBYN MARTIN
ZLAMAL TOMAS

2024-04-28 10:59:06 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

CYCLORACING TEAM

SMITH STUDIO

KOLARNA TEAM

MTB BOHDIKOV

CYKLO POLACH A SYN
SPORTON SUMPERK

GHOST TEAM

ESENBACI

PISAROV

GHOST PRO BIKE TRUTNOV
CYKLOKLUB MORAVA

SK SALITH SUMPERK

COARSE CYCLING TEAM
JESENICTI ORLI

BIKETEAM T ZLATE HORY
BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
PRIME SPORT EXPERT

OD MORAVA HOLESOV
CYKLO POLACH A SYN
CYKLOSPORT UNITE

SMIDL BIKE TEAM

DODO BIKE TEAM

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
MTB KOALA

NAVA SPORT VELKE LOSINY
BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
BELKOVICE-LASTANY 408
OPAVSKY SPORTOVNI KLUB
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
ZABREH

TRIBIKE MTB ACADEMY
LOKOMOTIVA ZABREH
MOOLBIKE.CZ

BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
PRESTIGE CYCLING TEAM
HNOJICE 18/2

MOOLBIKE.CZ

CYKLOOP.CZ - BT MORKOVICE

BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
PREROV NAD LABEM
OoLomMouc

start list

rocnik
1993
1997
1963
1949
1977
1974
1992
1989
1985
1987
1968
1967
1994
1958
1975
1979
1981
1963
1958
1994
1990
1987
1980
1994
1969
1969
1976
1965
1962
1975
1987
1990
1975
1989
1997
1985
1979
1964
1973
1991
1973
1976
1989
1979
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Moravsky bikemaraton 2020

2020-08-29 LeStina (Zabreh)

start ~ 11:01:33 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 162
jméno

50km
kategorie

MuZzi ll 216
Juniorky 255
Muzi Il 101
Muzi Ill 102
Muzi ll 103
Muzi Il 104
MufZi | 105
MuZi | 106
Juniofi 107
Muzi Il 108
MuZzi | 109
Muzi | 110
MuZi | 111
Juniofi 112
Juniofi 113
Muzi | 114
MuZi | 116
Muzi | 115
Muzi | 118
Muzi ll 117
Mufzi | 119
MufZi | 120
Muzi Il 121
Muzi Il 122
MufZi | 254
Muzi ll 253
MuZi | 234
MuZi | 123
MuZi | 124
Zeny 261
MuZzi | 233
Muzi | 125
MuZi | 126
Muzi | 127
MuZzi Il 217
MuZi | 231
MuZzi ll 218
MuZzi | 229
Zeny 232
MufZi | 128
Mutzi | 129
Muzi Il 130
Zeny 131
MuZi | 132
MuZi | 230
Muzi ll 256
MuZzi | 133
Muzi | 219
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

ALBRECHT KAREL
ANDERLOVA ADELA
BABIANEK MILAN
BARFUS MIROSLAV
BOCEK VITEZSLAV
BORAK KAMIL
BOSER PATRIK
BREZINA JOSEF
BURES STEPAN
BYSTRIANSKY JOZKA
CAHLIiK TOMAS
CADILEK PAVEL
CAMEK MICHAL
CECH JAN

CMAKAL FRANTISEK
DOLEZAL FRANTISEK
DOLEZAL JAN
DOLEZAL JAROMIR
DOVRTEL DAVID
DOVRTEL ZDENEK
FALTUS ROMAN
FILKA KAREL

FRKAL MIROSLAV
FUCHS VLADIMIR
GLOGAR DANIEL
GRANZER KAREL
GREZL MARTIN
GREZL ONDRE]J
GULYAS JOSEF
HABROVA MARTINA
HAJTMAR JAKUB
HANZLIK IVO
HASEK LUKAS
HEIDENREICH ALES
HEJTMANEK CTIBOR
HEJTMANEK MAREK
HEJTMANEK MILOS
HLADIS DAVID
HLADKA IVANA
HLADKY MIROSLAV
HOLY DAVID

HONIG MILAN
HRUBA VERONIKA
CHAMLAR LUKAS
CHLEBNICEK JIRi
CHUDY JINDRICH
JANSA PETR
JURENA JAN
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
LUPENE
NOVY MALIN
MIKO CYCLES PREROV
CYKLO ZOPY
NABYTKOVE STUDIO LAZECKY
ZABREH
I1G USTEK
DLOUHOMILOV
CYKLOMORAVA
GHOST TEAM
SUMPERK
CTL
DUKLA CHROMEC
BRANKA U OPAVY
CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK
TRIBIKE KOALA - STEVENS
CYKLO KLUB BENDL
PREKLADY HROCHOVA BRNICKO
CYKLO ZOPY
CYKLO ZOPY
SUMPERK
BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
NOVATOP OPAVA
OPAVA
TURDEBIR
HORTECH RACING
HLIVICE
ROVENSKO
CZ LOKO
KT TRYSKOMYS
ZABREH
MOOLBIKE.CZ
MOHELNICE
MOHELNICE (OKRES SUMPERK)
SHOTR BIKE
SK SALITH SUMPERK
HAS BIKE
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
CYKLOMORAVA
CK MORAVA
TRIBIKE MTB ACADEMY
CHUDOBIN
BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
BOUDA MADAFAKA
CYKLOMORAVA
CESKA TREBOVA
CK SLOVAN MORAVSKA TREBOVA
MANIAC PEDALS

start list

rocnik
1967
2002
1963
1958
1970
1970
1982
1978
2003
1954
1987
1985
1995
2002
2003
1987
1979
1974
1993
1963
1979
1987
1956
1954
1978
1969
1991
1986
1974
1968
1987
1985
1984
1984
1968
1997
1963
1995
1969
1988
1999
1969
1998
1988
1987
1964
1976
1980
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MuZzi | 134

Muzi | 135
Muzi | 136
Muzi llI 137
Muzi | 236
Muzi | 260
Muzi Il 138
Muzi | 139
Muzi | 140
Zeny 141
Muzi | 142
Muzi | 143
Muzi Il 144
Muzi Il 240
Muzi Il 145
Muzi | 224
Muzi | 146
Muzi lll 147
Muzi | 220
Muzi | 148
Muzi Il 149
Muzi | 150
Muzi llI 151
Muzi | 152
Juniofi 153
Muzi | 154
Muzi | 155
Muzi | 156
Muzi | 157
Muzi | 158
Muzi Il 159
Muzi Il 221
Muzi | 160
Muzi | 161
Muzi | 162
Muzi | 163
Muzi | 225
Zeny 239
Muzi Il 164
Muzi | 242
Muzi Il 165
Muzi | 166
Muzi | 167
Muzi | 168
Muzi Il 169
Muzi Il 170
Muzi | 171
Muzi Il 237
Muzi | 173
Muzi | 174
Muzi | 172
Zeny 175
Muzi Il 226
Muzi I 176
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

KALAB ONDRE])
KAPLAN JOSEF
KAVRENTZIS KONSTANTIN
KEPRT JAN

KOBLASA IVO
KOHOUT LUKAS
KOHOUT RADOVAN
KOLAR IVO

KOLAR VLADIMIR
KOLARIKOVA VERONIKA
KOLB ONDRE]J
KONAREK PETR
KONOPA MILAN
KOREC PAVEL
KORNER ROMAN
KOSTALEK JAKUB
KOSTALEK LUKAS
KOURIL JIRi

KREJCi VLADISLAV
KRESTYN MARTIN
KUBALA MARTIN
KUBENA PETR
KUBICEK BOHUMIL
KUBIS ONDRE)
KUNERT DOMINIK
KURECKA LUDVIK
KVITEK PAVEL
LANGER MARTIN
LINHART TOMAS
LUX ROMAN
MACASEK IGOR
MAJERNIK KAROL
MALY TOMAS
MANUR ANTONIN
MASTiK TOMAS
MATEJ PETR
MATURA PAVEL
MATYSiK KATERINA
MIHALIK JAN
MLCAK JAN
NADVORNIK ZDENEK
NAVARA MILAN
NAVRATIL VIKTOR
NECAS MIROSLAV
NEJEZCHLEBA PAVEL
NESPORY JAN
NETEK ROSTISLAV
NEZNAMY ZAVODNIK
NOVAK JIRi

NOVAK MICHAEL
NOVAK PATRIK
NOVAKOVA KATERINA
NOVOTNY PETR
NOVOTNY RADEK
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

LESTINA

JABLONNE NAD ORLIC|

CYKLO POLACH A SYN
NADORAZ ZABREH

T) FAVORIT BRNO

TRIBIKE - KOALA STEVENS MTB
VEMBLODI UNICOV

PEKARSTVi A CUKRARSTVi SAZAVA S.R.O.

CT HVOZDNA
MOOLBIKE.CZ

OMEGA CZ - CECHY

RD RYMAROV

CREDO TEAM
BOSKOVICE

UNITED BAKERIES
HRABISIN

CYKLO POLACH A SYN
FITKO JESENIK

BIKE SPORT UNICOV
VOSA SUMVALD
KOBRAM TEAM
OSTRAVA

NOPEK BIKE TEAM
BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
TRIBIKE MTB ACADEMY
KCK ZLIiN

KOVO PRAHA
MOOLBIKE.CZ
MOOLBIKE.CZ

T) KOVO PRAHA
OMEGA CZ - CECHY
HAPECYKLOSPORT BRNO
KN PROJECT ZABREH
STARA VES

HANDICAP

TRI SNECI

BLUDOV

MATYSIK MTB RACING
MIKULOV
CYKLOSPORT HRANICE
MTB KOALA

CHINESE MAN

VOSA SUMVALD
OLOMOUC

ZEELANDIA

NADORAZ
CYKLOMORAVA
PROSIM STAV SE U CASOMIRY
UNITED BAKERIES
OLOMOUC

TRIBIKE MTB ACADEMY
OLOMOUC

ZABREH

OCK 0SiK

1990
1981
1981
1954
1993
1995
1966
1988
1974
1996
1987
1973
1961
1957
1968
1996
1994
1955
1974
1987
1967
1978
1957
1988
2002
1996
1986
1984
1985
1975
1966
1957
1974
1989
1978
1976
1976
1990
1955
1998
1962
1980
1976
1974
1969
1970
1985
1960
1987
1992
1992
1973
1967
1970
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Muzi | 245
Muzi I 177
Muzi | 178
Muzi | 228
Muzi llI 252
Muzi | 179
Muzi | 227
Muzi | 180
Muzi Il 181
Muzi Il 257
Muzi Il 182
MuZi | 183
Muzi Il 184
Muzi Il 185
MuZi | 186
Muzi | 187
Muzi Il 188
Muzi lll 189
Muzi | 249
Muzi | 247
Muzi | 190
Muzi lll 191
Muzi | 244
Juniofi 258
Muzi Il 192
Muzi | 248
Juniofi 193
Muzi Il 246
Muzi Il 194
Muzi Il 195
Muzi Il 196
MuZi | 259
MuZi | 238
Muzi | 197
Muzi Il 250
Muzi | 241
Muzi | 198
Muzi | 199
Muzi | 200
Muzi | 201
Muzi | 235
Muzi | 202
Muzi Il 203
Muzi Il 204
Muzi | 205
Muzi | 206
Muzi | 243
Muzi | 207
MuZi | 208
Muzi | 251
MuZi | 209
Muzi Il 210
MuZzi | 262
Muzi | 222
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

ONDRA JAROMIR
PALICH ZBYNEK
PANENKA PAVEL
PENICKA JIRi
PESKAR JOSEF
PETROVSKY MAREK
PLESNIK PETR
PLHAK JAROSLAV
PODESVA MIROSLAV
POLACH MILAN
POLASEK PAVEL
POLCR IVO

POMP JAROSLAV
POSPISIL RADEK
PROVAZ DAVID
RESL DAVID

RIEDL PETR
RUMPLIK JAROMIR
RYZNAR ADAM
RYZNAR FRANTISEK
RYZNAR JAROSLAV
SALAC PETR
SEMMERA DANIEL
SKOUMAL ROMAN
SLAMA RICHARD
SLAVICEK ViT
SMOLEN KAREL
SMOLEN KAREL
SOBALA MIROSLAV
SPACIL LEOPOLD
STANIK JOSEF
STRiZ ROMAN
SALY DAVID

SENK MARTIN
SMATERA PETR
SPICAK ROMAN
SRUBAR STANISLAV
SRUTEK MICHAL
STEPANEK MARTIN
SUBA JAN

SVAB JIRI

TICHY PETR
TOMES MIROSLAV
UCHYTIL ALOIS
VALA DENIS
VALAS PATRIK
VALASEK PAVEL
VALENTA MICHAL
VECER MICHAL
VLCEK PAVEL
VOGEL MICHAL

VONDRUSKA MIROSLAV

VONDRUSKA MARTIN
VORTEL ONDRE]J
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TOVACOV

OMEGA CZ - CECHY

BLUDOV

ZABREH, ZVOLE

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
PROMOTORSPORT

LESNICE

CZLOKO

MEDLOV

SLAVONOV

MOOLBIKE.CZ

UNITED BAKERIES

OMEGA CZ - MORAVA

KRS PASEKA

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
DUKLA CHROMEC

UNITED BAKERIES
POSTRELMOV

CZLOKO

KOLARNA CYKLO TEAM
AMENITY-EXTREM SPORT TEAM
ZABREH

BIKESPORT TEAM MOHELNICE
PBV MTB TEAM BRNO
TRIBIKE MTB ACADEMY
CYKLO TEAM KOLARNA
DOMASOV U STERNBERKA
BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
MONDRAKER RACING TEAM
BIKE SPORT UNICOV

CZ LOKO

CYKLO BENDL CLUB

VOSA SUMVALD

KUNSTAT

MOOLBIKE.CZ

SUMPERK

KONGO TEAM

BRNO

VOSA SUMVALD

SUMPERK , CK MORAVA
KUNCICE POD ON.
PEKARSTVi SAMEK NACHOD
BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
UNITED BAKERIES A.S.
DOLNI LUTYNE

KOLSoV

UNITED BAKERIES

UNICOV

IN-LIFE CYCLING TEAM
SUMPERK

PASEKA-KARLOV

BLUDOV

CYKLO POLACH A SYN SUMPERK

1978
1965
1980
1979
1960
1972
1975
1983
1968
1964
1967
1990
1956
1963
1974
1975
1966
1959
1992
1988
1986
1959
1996
2003
1962
1994
2003
1963
1962
1959
1969
1987
1976
1978
1961
1993
1974
1983
1973
1984
1986
1972
1958
1966
1979
1979
1996
1982
1984
1990
1976
1969
1979
1987
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Muzi lll 223
Muzi Il 211
MuZzi | 212
Muzi Il 213
MuZzi | 214
Muzi Il 215
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

VSETICKA ZDENEK
VYHLIDAL LIBOR
ZAPLETAL MARTIN
ZEMEK LUBOMIR
ZELEZNY MARCEL
ZOVINEC MILAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SKP OLOMOUC
ZABREH
BRATRUSOV
BABYLONBIKE
MOOLBIKE.CZ
VEMBLODI UNICOV

1953
1967
1978
1967
1994
1968
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Moravsky bikemaraton 2020 —

2020-08-29 LesStina (Zabreh) =
Tandemy 80km MéRaSR start list
start ~ 11:01:33 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaseno: 2

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
Tandemy 51 JAKUB FUX JAROSLAV JARKOVSKY CZE  CYKLOSPORT UNITE 1968
Tandemy 52 JANA CHARVATOVA VACLAV MOROZOV ~ CZE  AGRO 21 ROKYCANY 1963

SPORTCH3aLLENnGe 2024-04-28 10:59:06 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 6/9



Moravsky bikemaraton 2020
2020-08-29 LeStina (Zabreh)

start ~ 11:10:47 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 72

30km
kategorie

TouristOpen 401
MladsiZakyné 459
Kadeti 402
TouristOpen 403
StarsiZaci 404
Kadetky 405
TouristOpen 406
TouristOpen 407
TouristOpen 408
Predzacky 409
Kadeti 410
StarsiZaci 411
MladsiZaci 456
TouristOpen 412
TouristOpen 413
TouristOpen 460
TouristOpen 474
TouristOpen 462
TouristOpen 414
Star$iZaci 416
TouristOpen 415
TouristOpen 417
StarsiZaci 418
TouristOpen 463
TouristOpen 478
Kadetky 419
StarsiZaci 420
TouristOpen 421
Kadetky 469
TouristOpen 422
TouristOpen 457
TouristOpen 423
MladsiZaci 424
TouristOpen 426
MladsiZaci 425
StargiZakyné 427
TouristOpen 477
Kadeti 461
TouristOpen 428
TouristOpen 429
TouristOpen 430
StarsiZakyné 432
StarsiZakyné 431
TouristOpen 433
TouristOpen 435
PFedzacky 434
MladsiZaci 466
MladsiZaci 470
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
APPL TOMAS
APPLOVA GABRIELA
BiN DANIEL

BRABLIKOVA DRAHOSLAVA

BREZINA JOSEF
BREZINOVA NELA
BURES TOMAS

CADA JIRi

CECH ALES

CECHOVA ELISKA
CMAKAL VOJTECH
FROML PATRIK
GLOGAR KRYSTOF
HALAMOVA ZUZANA
HASEK PAVEL

HEGER KURT
HRABALOVA DANA
HRUSKA JAN
CHAMLAR MICHAL
CHVOJKA FILIP
CHVOJKA PETR
CHVOJKOVA SARKA
KASPAR ADAM
KLEISNEROVA MARKETA
KLIMES PETR
KLIMESOVA MICHAELA
KOHOUT VOJTECH
KOPECNY PETR
KOTASOVA NATALIE
KRUTTA DOBROSLAV
KUBISOVA VERONIKA
KUKLOVA MARTINA
KULIK JAN

KUNC MAREK

KUNC TOMAS
KUNCOVA SIMONA
LICHNOVSKY STANISLAV
MATURA PAVEL
MEJTSKY BORIS
MRAZKOVA LUCIE
NADVORNIKOVA EVA
NASTOUPILOVA LINDA
NASTOUPILOVA NELA
NEUMANN MILAN
PANOCHOVA ALENA
PANOCHOVA VANDA
PAPOUSEK ADAM
PELIKAN SIMON
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

ZABREH

ZABREH

RUDA NAD MORAVOU
OMEGA CZ - CECHY
DLOUHOMILOV
DLOUHOMILOV
CYKLOMORAVA
STAVENICE

ON - OFF TEAM

HEAD PRO TEAM OPAVA
CYKLO POLACH A SYN
BIKE SPORT UNICOV
SPORTOVNIKURZY.CZ
RUDA NAD MORAVOU
MOHELNICE
MOHELNICE

NAKLO 200

GHOST TEAM

BTM

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
GHOST TEAM

GHOST TEAM

SK RAJEC

CERNI KONE
VIKYROVICE

CREDO TEAM

BIKE GARAGE
OLOMOUC

BIKETEAM T) ZLATE HORY
ZABREH

CYKLOOP.CZ - BT MORKOVICE

CYKLO ZOPY

CK MORAVA

GHOST TEAM

GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
GHOST JUNIOR TEAM
ROZNOV POD RADHOSTEM
TRI SNECI

OLOMOUC

HOLESOV

AMT TEAM

MORAVSKA TREBOVA
MORAVSKA TREBOVA
VIKYROVICE

BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
BIKETEAM TJ ZLATE HORY
UNIKOVO MTB TEAM
OSTRAVA

start list

rocnik
1981
2009
2005
1976
2007
2005
1972
1965
1975
2010
2005
2006
2008
1994
1964
1946
1971
1975
1991
2007
1977
1982
2006
1983
1977
2004
2006
1982
2004
1960
1993
1994
2009
1975
2009
2006
1950
2004
1967
1995
1988
2007
2007
1966
1974
2011
2008
2008
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TouristOpen 458
TouristOpen 473
StarsiZaci 436
Kadeti 437
TouristOpen 438
MladsiZaci 475
TouristOpen 439
MladsiZaci 465
TouristOpen 440
TouristOpen 441
TouristOpen 442
TouristOpen 443
TouristOpen 444
TouristOpen 472
TouristOpen 464
TouristOpen 445
TouristOpen 446
PFedzaci 471
TouristOpen 447
Kadeti 476
TouristOpen 448
TouristOpen 449
Predzaci 467
StarsiZaci 468
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

PRACHAROVA TEREZA
RIEDL VACLAV

RIEDL VOJTECH
RYGAR TOMAS
RYSAVY VOJTECH
SANTAMARIA DANIEL
SCHENK MARTIN
SLABY VACLAV
SONNTAG ROBERT
SOVADINA PETR
SOVADINOVA SONA
STUDENKA JAN
STUDENT MIROSLAV
TURKOVA MARIE
URBAN PAVEL
URBASEK DALIBOR
VAVRA PETR
VAVROUSEK ViT
VOLENEC VOJTECH
WEISER LUKAS
ZAVRBSKA MAGDA
ZAVRBSKY LADISLAV
ZVEDELIK JAKUB
ZVEDELIK VOJTECH
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TRIBIKE - KOALA STEVENS MTB

LESTINA

DUKLA CHROMEC
BRNICKO
SUMPERK

NAKLO 200
CESKA TREBOVA
WA4E

CYKLO ZOPY
CYKLO ZOPY
CYKLO ZOPY
CYKLOMORAVA
TVL ZVOLE
BLUDOV

LESTINA

GG EDELWEIS BIKE
CYKLO ZOPY
ZABREH
CERVENE PECKY
ZADNY

CYKLO ZOPY
CYKLO ZOPY

ACS DRAK VRBNO
ACS DRAK VRBNO

1995
1939
2006
2005
1994
2008
1985
2009
1973
1969
1970
1991
1980
1985
1976
1975
1963
2010
1994
2005
1999
1964
2011
2007
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Moravsky bikemaraton 2020 —]
2020-08-29 LeStina (Zabreh) =

handicap 15km start list
start ~ 11:11:47 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 6
kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik

MuZi 450 BAJER JIRi CZE  CERNiKONE 1979
MuZi 451 FABIAN RADOSLAV CZE  CERNiKONE 1975
MuZi 452 HRABICA PETR CZE  HANDBIKE CR 1964
Zeny 453 HURTOVA PETRA CZE  DEXTER 1985
Zeny 454 ROZSYPALOVA MONIKA CZE  BRONEC SPORT 1980
MuZi 455 ZVOLSKY ZDENEK CZE  CERNI KONE 1974
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